
EXAMINATION BRANCH:  OSMANIA UNIVERSITY: HYDERABAD – 500 007

No.005/MBA/Exams/2016                 Date : 05.12.2016
TIME – TABLE

Time Table for Master’s  Degree in Hospital Management (MDHM) I-Semester &    
III-Semester Examinations to be held from 16.12.2016 to  30.12.2016.
  

Time: 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
                    

Day DATE PAPER SEMESTER

Friday                 16.12.2016 Hospital Organization and Management Theory I

Saturday 17.12.2016 Patient Care Management         III

Monday 19.12.2016 Economic & Health Environment and Policy I

Tuesday 20.12.2016 Hospital Operations & Facility Management III

Wednesday 21.12.2016 Accounting for Hospitals I

Thursday 22.12.2016 Health Insurance & Medical Tourism III

Friday 23.12.2016 Statistics for Hospital Management I

Saturday 24.12.2016 Total Quality Management III

Tuesday 27.12.2016 Business Communication Skills for Hospital 
Managers

I

Wednesday 28.12.2016 Hospital Financial Management III

Thursday 29.12.2016 * Information Technology for Hospitals I

Friday 30.12.2016 Hospital Information Systems III

Note :    * IT for Hospitals : 60 Theory + 20 Practical =  80 Marks

           Sd/- Sd/-
      A C O E                                    Controller Of Examinations
M.B.A. (Regular)


